Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting
June 25, 2012 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order

Vote Minutes

Public Comment

Sudbury Little League — Mike Walsh

Gale Study Update

CPC Rep

New/Old Items
Park & Rec Field Enterprise Financial Update
Field Condition Issues — Tadj Concerns

Process for SPS Playing Fields
Adjournment

6:30PM

6:35PM

6:40PM

6:45PM

7:10PM

7:30PM

8:00PM

8:30PM



